Ambitious young adult actor with about 17 years of experience in choir, theater acting, and

Lordy Belance

Non-Union

lordybelance@gmail.com

917-977-0461

SUMMARY:

student film acting. Amiable, creative, collaborative, and willing to learn. Best shows include
college production of Eve Ensler’'s The Vagina Monologues.

Height: 5'8"
Hair Color: Black
Eye Color: Brown
Film:

Coming From Unranus

DAMS Exercise

TV & Video:

Father's Day Shoutouts
Mother's Day Shoutouts
NY Landmarks Sing Along
Profile: Bella Thorne

The Hangout

Music Videos:
Free To Live - Music Video
Change the Script - Music Video

Music:
Here to Sing Summer 2022 Concert
Camp Yampire Lordylish Concert

Brooklyn College Gospel Choir Reunion
Concert

Brooklyn College Gospel Choir Concert

Training:

Here to Sing Choir

Hey, | Saw Your Commercial!

Intro to Voice Training

Glee Club

Brooklyn College Gospel Choir

Basic Pitches Acapella Club

Intro to Acting

Saint Joseph High School Drama Club

Other:
Open Mic

Mermaid

Lindsay

Myself

Myself

Singer/Myself

Trivia Game Contestant/Myself
Co-Host

Background Dancer
Singer/Background Character

Alto Singer
Myself (Singer)

Tenor Choir Member

Alto Choir Member

C.J., Kevin, Paloma, etc.
Mike Pointer

Michael Harrington
Malcolm Merriweather
Avery James

Akilah Etienne

Joe Masi

Ethan Schlesser

Stuck in the Library Launch Event/Open
Mic

Brooklyn College (student film by Humza

Ahmad)

Brooklyn College (student film by Joseph

Lawton)

Brooklyn Free Speech TV (BRIC)
Brooklyn Free Speech TV (BRIC)
Check Check Productions
BuzzFeed News

Brooklyn College TV Studios (by Kevin Eng)

Outeast Films
Crazy Grandma’s Rocking Chair Band

Here to Sing
N/A

Brooklyn College Gospel Choir
Brooklyn College Gospel Choir

New York, NY
Remote
Remote
Brooklyn, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Brooklyn
Brooklyn, NY

Performer

2019

2019

2020
2020
2020
2019
2017

2022
2020

2022
2020

2018
2017

2022
2021
2020
2018
2017
2015
2015
2014

2019



School Play Girl Mask (includes Vagina Monologues) Main Character and Co-Star

School Play The Vagina Monologues Co-Star (Short Skirt and Lists)

Radio Show The Lordy and Isabel Show Co-Host/Co-Producer

School Play The Vagina Monologues Co-Star (Short Skirt and Lists)

School Play It's All in Your Mind Extra (Fighting Emotion, Nightmare, etc.)

2019
2018
2017
2017
2015

SPECIAL SKILLS: Singing (Alto, Tenor/Pop, R&B), Creative Writing, Reciting Written Works,

Radio Show Hosting, Acting Out Certain Scenes/Parts from TV Shows and Movies



