Lordy Belance

Non-Union

lordybelance@gmail.com

917-977-0461

SUMMARY:

Ambitious young adult actor with about 17 years of experience in choir, theater acting, and student film acting. Amiable, creative, collaborative, and willing to learn. Best shows include college production of Eve Ensler's The Vagina Monologues.

Height: 5' 8" Hair Color: Black Eye Color: Brown

Film:			
Coming From Unranus	Mermaid	Brooklyn College (student film by Humza Ahmad)	2019
DAMS Exercise	Lindsay	Brooklyn College (student film by Joseph Lawton)	2019
TV & Video:			
Father's Day Shoutouts	Myself	Brooklyn Free Speech TV (BRIC)	2020
Mother's Day Shoutouts	Myself	Brooklyn Free Speech TV (BRIC)	2020
NY Landmarks Sing Along	Singer/Myself	Check Check Productions	2020
Profile: Bella Thorne	Trivia Game Contestant/Myself	BuzzFeed News	2019
The Hangout	Co-Host	Brooklyn College TV Studios (by Kevin Eng)	2017
Music Videos:			
Free To Live - Music Video	Background Dancer	Outeast Films	2022
Change the Script - Music Video	Singer/Background Character	Crazy Grandma's Rocking Chair Band	2020
Music:			
Here to Sing Summer 2022 Concert	Alto Singer	Here to Sing	2022
Camp Yampire Lordylish Concert	Myself (Singer)	N/A	2020
Brooklyn College Gospel Choir Reunion Concert	Tenor Choir Member	Brooklyn College Gospel Choir	2018
Brooklyn College Gospel Choir Concert	Alto Choir Member	Brooklyn College Gospel Choir	2017
Training:			
Here to Sing Choir	C.J., Kevin, Paloma, etc.	New York, NY	2022
Hey, I Saw Your Commercial!	Mike Pointer	Remote	2022
Intro to Voice Training	Michael Harrington	Remote	2021
The to voice framing	Trionadi Harrington		2020

_			
()	th	er	٠.
\circ	CI I	CI	٠

Glee Club

Intro to Acting

Brooklyn College Gospel Choir

Saint Joseph High School Drama Club

Basic Pitches Acapella Club

Open Mic Stuck in the Library Launch Event/Open Mic Performer 2019

Brooklyn, NY

Brooklyn, NY

Brooklyn, NY

Brooklyn, NY

Brooklyn

2018

2017

2015

2015

2014

Malcolm Merriweather

Avery James

Joe Masi

Akilah Etienne

Ethan Schlesser

School Play	Girl Mask (includes Vagina Monologues)	Main Character and Co-Star	2019
School Play	The Vagina Monologues	Co-Star (Short Skirt and Lists)	2018
Radio Show	The Lordy and Isabel Show	Co-Host/Co-Producer	2017
School Play	The Vagina Monologues	Co-Star (Short Skirt and Lists)	2017
School Play	It's All in Your Mind	Extra (Fighting Emotion, Nightmare, etc.)	2015

SPECIAL SKILLS: Singing (Alto, Tenor/Pop, R&B), Creative Writing, Reciting Written Works, Radio Show Hosting, Acting Out Certain Scenes/Parts from TV Shows and Movies